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Acquarena Cup 2021

100 Farfalla
Bressanone, Sabato 15/05/2021 - 18:38

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

w
N

DONATO VIRGINIA
SCAZZIOTA ELEONORA
CARLINI FRANCESCA
PICCOLI MARGHERITA

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 4 ZANETTI GIORGIA
2 1 5 GIOVANELLI HELENE
3 1 3 STRAUDI NICOLE
4 1 2 ANDREASI NICOL
5 2 4 RUIZ SARA
6 2 3 BOCCOLARI CLAUDIA
7 2 7 BACHER DENA
8 2 6 SEEBER KAROLINA EVA
9 4 5 CHUGAYDA VERONIKA
10 4 3 FANTINI STELLA
1 1 8 GASPEROTTI FRANCESCA
12 1 1 SALVO MICHELLE
13 3 8 ORTLER SAMANTHA
14 1 7 DONA'IRENE
15 3 5 GIACCARI MARTINA
16 2 2 HOFERELYSSA
17 3 1 NOVELLI CHIARA
18 3 6 MICHELI SARA
19 3 2 MAIR HANNAH
20 3 7 RODIGHIERO CLOTILDE
21 4 4 CONT JESSICA
22 2 1 DALLASERRA ORDONEZ LISA
23 3 4 THURNER MONIKA
24 5 4 OBERHAUSER LENA
25 5 3 MOSANER ASIA
26 2 8 BARLETTA CHRISTINE
27 5 5 BORGATELLO VICTORIA
28 3 3 PALANGA GIULIA
29 4 2 SAMMARCO ARIANNA
30 5 2 BALDESSARI GIORGIA
31 4 7 SORRENTINO SOFIA
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

RARI NANTES ALA

2001 TEAM

SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI
ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES ALA

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

Tempo

01:05.65
01:06.58
01:07.19
01:07.47
01:08.53
01:09.09
01:09.51
01:09.68
01:09.85
01:09.94
01:10.07
01:10.55
01:11.44
01:11.90
01:14.01
01:14.82
01:15.82
01:16.05
01:16.46
01:16.47
01:16.69
01:17.38
01:17.51

SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:17.65

RARI NANTES TRENTO
A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
SSV BOZEN

RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES ALA

01:17.93
01:19.15
S.DILETT. 01:19.53
01:19.63
01:20.63
01:21.10
01:24.97
01:27.54
ASS

SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN ASS

RARI NANTES ALA

[ volksbank [

0, 2
<
7R per A

ASS

i

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
9.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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